
Bezirksindividualmeisterschaften Braunschweig Jugend/Schüler 

Klasse: Schüler A Einzel       11.11.2018 Göttingen-Geismar

A1

D2

3

0

7,7,7

Hesse, Jakob

Ahn, Youbin

Torpedo Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

SCW Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

F2

G1

0

3

-5,-7,-3

Fuchs, Felix

Dietrich, Thies

DJK Krebeck / Südniedersachsen

TSV Watenbüttel / Braunschweig

E1

H2

3

1

9,9,-11,3

Merkel, Malte

Rendelmann, Julian

SCW Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

TTC Schwarz-Rot Gifhorn / Gifhorn

B2

C1

0

3

-2,-8,-9

Hampel, Jamie Joel

Eid, Youssef

TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg / Südniedersachsen

TTC Grün-Gelb Braunschweig / Braunschweig

D1

A2

3

0

8,4,6

Tiedau, Christoph

Tempel, Robin

Torpedo Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

SV Viktoria Woltwiesche / Peine

E2

F1

0

3

-6,-6,-6

Steinmann, Louis

Reich, Julian

RSV Braunschweig / Braunschweig

TSG Bad Harzburg / Goslar

H1

C2

3

0

6,6,7

Lesch, Robin

Gründel, Peer

TTC Grün-Gelb Braunschweig / Braunschweig

SCW Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

G2

B1

0

3

-6,-6,-7

Aulig, Kevin

Nowak, Tristan

MTV Vorsfelde / Wolfsburg

TSG Bad Harzburg / Goslar

3

0

3,6,6

Hesse, Jakob

Dietrich, Thies

1

3

8,-6,-6,-9

Merkel, Malte

Eid, Youssef

3

2

-7,9,-8,7,5

Tiedau, Christoph

Reich, Julian

1

3

-9,9,-3,-22

Lesch, Robin

Nowak, Tristan

Viertelfinale

0

3

-8,-6,-5

Hesse, Jakob

Eid, Youssef

3

1

8,9,-9,9

Tiedau, Christoph

Nowak, Tristan

Halbfinale

3

2

8,-9,6,-8,6

Eid, Youssef

Tiedau, Christoph

Finale


